5 Restoration Of Service Water service that has been denied or

discontinued shall not be restored until the customer has corrected
or eliminated any conditions or defects in conformance with this
Section and to the satisfaction of the Superintendent of Water and a

reconnection fee in the amount one thousand five hundred dollars
1 500 00 shall have been paid to the Village

6 No Liability Of Village Neither the Village nor the Superintendent
of Water nor their agents or assigns shall be liable to any customer

of the waterworks system for any injury damages or lost revenue

that may result from the termination of a customer s water supply

[...]

Less than 6 inches

8 inches or larger 24 000 00

C Multiple Unit Multiple Tenant And Multiple Bed Developments
Multiple unit multiple tenant and multiple bed developments shall

pay in addition 10 the base fee provided in subsection A of this

section a fee of one thousand six hundred dollars 1 600 00 times

the number of units tenants and beds greater than one not

exceeding twenty four thousand dollars 24 000 00 For purposes
of this section multiple unit multiple tenant or multiple bed

developments shall include without limitation structures for

townhouses condominiums or multiple family dwellings or an

industrial or commercial multiple unit building or a hotel or motel or